

Payment Ter NET30 PLEASE NO	0	Ship Via: JS MAIL AND CONDI	0 09/0	Date: 01/2024 LISTED AT	PO End Date: 08/31/2025 THE END OF TH	PO Method: DG E PURCHASE C	Dispatch Via	Rev Dt: Print
Vendor:	GALVESTON COUNTY 722 MOODY AVE FL 4 GALVESTON TX 77550231 United States	8			Ship To:	40 A	P00 - TxDMV Wal 000 Jackson Aven ustin TX 78731 Inited States	
					Ship To A	ttention: C	assandra Flint	
Vendor ID:	1746000908 1 033				Bill To:	A	000 Jackson Aven ustin TX 78731	ue
Purchaser: Phone: Fax:	Quynh-Nhi Ge 512/465-4193 512/465-5641				Bill To Fa	-	Inited States	
Email:	Nhi.Ge@txdmv.gov				Bill To Em		DMV_FIN-INVOICES@TxDMV.gov	
1) This awa through 08/3 Section 100	2024, in the amount of \$247, ird is comprised of grant func (31/2025) Grant awarded and 06.151.Contract Monitor: Iliam Diggs 512-465-5657 W	Is in the amou I managed by	unt of \$247,898 / the MVCPA. A	to be utilized	for the FY25 SB2	24 Catalytic Cor	nverter grant cycle	(09/01/2024
1) This awa through 08/3 Section 100	ard is comprised of grant funct (31/2025) Grant awarded and 06.151.Contract Monitor: Iliam Diggs 512-465-5657 W Line Description: Galveston County - Gulf Coast auto Crimes Task	Is in the amount I managed by illiam.Diggs@ PCA: 28042	unt of \$247,898 / the MVCPA. A	to be utilized	for the FY25 SB2 signed Statemen UOM: UNT	24 Catalytic Cor	nverter grant cycle	(09/01/2024 n Code,
1) This awa through 08/3 Section 100 Monitor: Wil	ard is comprised of grant funct (31/2025) Grant awarded and 06.151.Contract Monitor: Iliam Diggs 512-465-5657 W Line Description: Galveston County - Gulf	Is in the amount I managed by illiam.Diggs@ PCA: 28042 er	unt of \$247,898 y the MVCPA. A @txdmv.gov Class/Item:	to be utilized ttached is the Quantity:	for the FY25 SB2 signed Statemen UOM: UNT	24 Catalytic Cor t of Grant Award Unit Price: \$247,898.0000 0	Extended Amt: \$247,898.00	(09/01/2024 in Code, Due Date: 11/06/2024
1) This awa through 08/3 Section 100 Monitor: Wil	ard is comprised of grant funct (31/2025) Grant awarded and 06.151.Contract Monitor: Iliam Diggs 512-465-5657 W Line Description: Galveston County - Gulf Coast auto Crimes Task Force - Catalytic Converte Unit - FY25 SB224 Catalytic Converter Grant. Terms of service: 09/01/2024 - 08/31/2025 D:	Is in the amount I managed by illiam.Diggs@ PCA: 28042 er	unt of \$247,898 y the MVCPA. A @txdmv.gov Class/Item:	to be utilized ttached is the Quantity:	for the FY25 SB2 signed Statemen UOM: UNT	24 Catalytic Cor t of Grant Award Unit Price: \$247,898.0000 0 So	TX Transportatio	(09/01/2024 n Code, Due Date:
1) This awa through 08/3 Section 100 Monitor: Wil Line-Sch: 1-1	ard is comprised of grant funct (31/2025) Grant awarded and 06.151.Contract Monitor: Iliam Diggs 512-465-5657 W Line Description: Galveston County - Gulf Coast auto Crimes Task Force - Catalytic Converte Unit - FY25 SB224 Catalytic Converter Grant. Terms of service: 09/01/2024 - 08/31/2025 D:	Is in the amount I managed by illiam.Diggs@ PCA: 28042 er	unt of \$247,898 y the MVCPA. A @txdmv.gov Class/Item:	to be utilized ttached is the Quantity:	for the FY25 SB2 e signed Statemen UOM: UNT <u>ReqID:</u>	24 Catalytic Cor t of Grant Award Unit Price: \$247,898.0000 0 Sc 65	Extended Amt: \$247,898.00	(09/01/2024 in Code, Due Date: 11/06/2024
1) This awa through 08/3 Section 100 Monitor: Wil Line-Sch: 1-1	ard is comprised of grant funct (31/2025) Grant awarded and 06.151.Contract Monitor: Iliam Diggs 512-465-5657 W Line Description: Galveston County - Gulf Coast auto Crimes Task Force - Catalytic Converte Unit - FY25 SB224 Catalytic Converter Grant. Terms of service: 09/01/2024 - 08/31/2025 D:	Is in the amount I managed by illiam.Diggs@ PCA: 28042 er	unt of \$247,898 y the MVCPA. A @txdmv.gov Class/Item:	to be utilized ttached is the Quantity:	for the FY25 SB2 e signed Statemen UOM: UNT <u>ReqID:</u>	24 Catalytic Cor it of Grant Award Unit Price: \$247,898.0000 0 565 65	Extended Amt: \$247,898.00	(09/01/2024 in Code, Due Date: 11/06/2024 \$247,898.00
1) This awa through 08/3 Section 100 Monitor: Wil Line-Sch: 1-1 <u>Contract II</u> 250840000	ard is comprised of grant funct (31/2025) Grant awarded and 06.151.Contract Monitor: Iliam Diggs 512-465-5657 W Line Description: Galveston County - Gulf Coast auto Crimes Task Force - Catalytic Converte Unit - FY25 SB224 Catalytic Converter Grant. Terms of service: 09/01/2024 - 08/31/2025 D:	Is in the amount of the amount	unt of \$247,898 y the MVCPA. A ⊉txdmv.gov Class/Item: 950/15	to be utilized tttached is the Quantity: 1.0000	for the FY25 SB2 e signed Statemen UOM: UNT <u>ReqID:</u> 000001590	24 Catalytic Cor it of Grant Award Unit Price: \$247,898.0000 0 565 65 65 Item Tota Tota	Inverter grant cycle I. TX Transportation Extended Amt: \$247,898.00 chedule Total al for Line # 1 al PO Amount	(09/01/2024 in Code, Due Date: 11/06/2024 \$247,898.00 \$247,898.00

Authorized Signature

lug - Uh G